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The Menu of GATOR'S BAYOU from Lubbock includes about 79 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.1. What Pierre Lubowitz likes about GATOR'S BAYOU:

| would describe this place as a bar that serves food. It definitely had that bar vibe going on. We went for the food
and was not disappointed. | had the chicken fried steak. It said hand breaded, | asked before ordering if it really
was. The waitress said yes so | went ahead and ordered it. It was the best one I've had in a very long time. My
wife had the shrimp alfredo. She really loved it. It had a lot of shrimp a... read more. What 1120112 §'Ox doesn't
like about GATOR'S BAYOU:
| ordered the Swamp Platter and Cajun Ribeye and was EXTREMELY disappointed. | picked it up and when | got
back to my hotel (about a 5 minute drive) , ALL of the fried appetizers were pretty much mush and the steak was
bland, smelled tasted fishy . In originally from Louisiana and | couldn 't taste anything resembling cajun on this
steak. What a waste of $60. Only ate about 1/4 of my meal and threw the rest away. read more. Want to spice up
your eating and drinking routine? Come to this sports bar and enjoy a variety of small snacks and dishes while
watching live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too simple!, You can also
unwind at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Moreover, there are tasty
American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this eatery is impressive
and offers a good and extensive selection of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth
atry.
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GATOR'S BAYOU Menu

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Burgers

BOUDIN BURGER

Dessert

ANDE'S AFTER DINNER MINT
BROWNIE

Burger & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

TURKEY WRAP

Pies

CHOCOLATE BOURBON PECAN PIE
[ ]

{dmerican Tood

CORN ON THE COB

Mexican Food

CHIPS, QUESO SALSA

Hauplgerichie - Chickien

FRIED CHICKEN

Pescado - Tischgerichie

CATFISH

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

$10.5

$6.0

$5.0

$8.0

$6.0

$5.0

$9.0

$7.5

Sweets & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING $6.0
Munchies

BAYOU CRAB CAKES $8.0
Tids Meals

KIDS CATFISH $5.0
Soups and fippelizers

CRAWFISH BISQUE $5.5

Signature Steaks

CAJUN RIBEYE $20.0
Tried Seqfood and Chiclsen
OYSTER BASKET $12.0
Guarniciones [ Sides

CHIPS SALSA $3.0
Popular Ttems

FRIED MAC CHEESE $8.0
Shrimp

SHRIMP CREOLE $10.0
Dinners

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE $14.0
Soups & Gumbos

CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO $3.5
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Scraich Coofsin-tippetizers

BOUDIN LINK

Cajun and Creole Specialties
SWAMP PLATTER $15.0
Get Your Hlands Dirty
CRAWFISH $10.0

MUEXTRAS

MIXED VEGGIES

Meatza Pizzas

THE SINK $16.0

Tiki Specials

CAJUN MAC CHEESE

Drinks

DRINKS

fippa-Teazers

PEEL-N-EAT SHRIMP

Gone Tishin

GRILLED CATFISH PLATE $14.0

Aame-Broiled Burgers

BAYOU BURGER $7.5

Sandwiches and Po-Boys

CLASSIC CLUB $8.5

Ostiones &n Su Concha

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL $8.0

Specialty Panini $8.95

MUFFALETTA $9.5

Dukse&#39;8 Oceanside
Tavorites

SHRIMP GUMBO $4.5

Tolls with Raw Ttems

GATOR

Uncategorized

BOILED CRAWFISH

Sandwiches

DIRTY BIRD $12.0
BAYOU BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $9.0

Chicken

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $10.0
CHICKEN STRIPS $8.5
Starters

CAJUN CIGARS $7.0
FROG LEGS $6.0
%ids Menii

KIDS PASTA $5.0
TOP SIRLOIN $15.0
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Soups and salad

GATOR'S SHRIMP SALAD
GATOR'S CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

CAJUN PASTA
FETTUCINE ALFREDO
ALFREDO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES
SHRIMP

Baskiets

GATOR BITES
2 CHOICE COMBO
3 CHOICE COMBO

Entrees

CREOLE STUFFED PORK CHOPS
HOUSE OF BLUE FINN TUNA
CRAWFISH ETOUFEE

fippetizers

VOODOO CHEESE FRIES

$9.5
$9.5

$9.0
$8.0

$10.0
$12.0

$15.0
$15.0
$9.5

$8.0

FRIED PICKLES
FRIED CRAWFISH TAILS
BIG EASY OYSTERS

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

TRAVEL

SHRIMPS

SHRIMP

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

ROAST BEEF

PORK CHOPS

APPETIZER

JAMBALAYA

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES
RED BEANS RICE
JALAPENO HUSH PUPPIES
DIRTY RICE

SIDE GARDEN SALAD
CHEESE GRITS

$6.0
$9.0
$8.5

$9.0

$9.5

$8.0
$13.0

$9.5

$3.0
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GATOR'S BAYOU

5217 98th St Ste 100 Lubbock, Opening Hours:

TX 79424-5417, United States Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
Monday 11:00-00:00
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